
         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

               

         

  

JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

08015 BURLINGTON BROWNS MILLS 

08022 BURLINGTON COLUMBUS 

08041 BURLINGTON JOBSTOWN 

08042 BURLINGTON JULIUSTOWN 

08064 BURLINGTON NEW LISBON 

08068 BURLINGTON PEMBERTON 

08088 BURLINGTON SOUTHAMPTON 

08088 BURLINGTON VINCENTOWN 

08501 BURLINGTON ALLENTOWN 

08511 BURLINGTON COOKSTOWN 

08515 BURLINGTON CHESTERFIELD 

08533 BURLINGTON NEW EGYPT 

08562 BURLINGTON WRIGHTSTOWN 

08640 BURLINGTON FORT DIX 

08701 BURLINGTON LAKEWOOD 

08731 BURLINGTON FORKED RIVER 

07039 ESSEX LIVINGSTON 

07041 ESSEX MILLBURN 

07059 ESSEX WARREN 

07078 ESSEX SHORT HILLS 

07081 ESSEX SPRINGFIELD 

07901 ESSEX SUMMIT 

07928 ESSEX CHATHAM 

07932 ESSEX FLORHAM PARK 

07830 HUNTERDON CALIFON 

07831 HUNTERDON CHANGEWATER 

07833 HUNTERDON DELAWARE 

07853 HUNTERDON LONG VALLEY 

07865 HUNTERDON PORT MURRAY 

07882 HUNTERDON WASHINGTON 

07930 HUNTERDON CHESTER 

07979 HUNTERDON POTTERSVILLE 

08525 HUNTERDON HOPEWELL 

08530 HUNTERDON LAMBERTVILLE 

08551 HUNTERDON RINGOES 

08556 HUNTERDON ROSEMONT 

08557 HUNTERDON SERGEANTSVILLE 

08559 HUNTERDON STOCKTON 

08560 HUNTERDON TITUSVILLE 

08801 HUNTERDON ANNANDALE 

08802 HUNTERDON ASBURY 

08803 HUNTERDON BAPTISTOWN 

08804 HUNTERDON BLOOMSBURY 

08807 HUNTERDON BRIDGEWATER 

08809 HUNTERDON CLINTON 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

08822 HUNTERDON FLEMINGTON 

08825 HUNTERDON FRENCHTOWN 

08826 HUNTERDON GLEN GARDNER 

08827 HUNTERDON HAMPTON 

08829 HUNTERDON HIGH BRIDGE 

08833 HUNTERDON LEBANON 

08834 HUNTERDON LITTLE YORK 

08844 HUNTERDON HILLSBOROUGH 

08848 HUNTERDON MILFORD 

08853 HUNTERDON NESHANIC STATION 

08858 HUNTERDON OLDWICK 

08865 HUNTERDON ALPHA 

08865 HUNTERDON PHILLIPSBURG 

08867 HUNTERDON PITTSTOWN 

08868 HUNTERDON QUAKERTOWN 

08870 HUNTERDON READINGTON 

08876 HUNTERDON BRANCHBURG 

08876 HUNTERDON NORTH BRANCH 

08876 HUNTERDON SOMERVILLE 

08885 HUNTERDON STANTON 

08886 HUNTERDON STEWARTSVILLE 

08887 HUNTERDON THREE BRIDGES 

08888 HUNTERDON WHITEHOUSE 

08889 HUNTERDON WHITEHOUSE STATION 

07726 MERCER ENGLISHTOWN 

07726 MERCER MANALAPAN 

07728 MERCER FREEHOLD 

08501 MERCER ALLENTOWN 

08510 MERCER MILLSTONE TOWNSHIP 

08512 MERCER CRANBURY 

08512 MERCER EAST WINDSOR 

08520 MERCER EAST WINDSOR 

08520 MERCER HIGHTSTOWN 

08525 MERCER HOPEWELL 

08530 MERCER LAMBERTVILLE 

08534 MERCER PENNINGTON 

08550 MERCER PRINCETON JUNCTION 

08550 MERCER WEST WINDSOR 

08560 MERCER TITUSVILLE 

08561 MERCER WINDSOR 

08691 MERCER ROBBINSVILLE 

08831 MERCER MONROE TOWNSHIP 

07721 MIDDLESEX CLIFFWOOD 

07726 MIDDLESEX ENGLISHTOWN 

07728 MIDDLESEX FREEHOLD 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

07733 MIDDLESEX HOLMDEL 

07735 MIDDLESEX CLIFFWOOD BEACH 

07735 MIDDLESEX KEYPORT 

07735 MIDDLESEX UNION BEACH 

07746 MIDDLESEX MARLBORO 

07747 MIDDLESEX ABERDEEN 

07747 MIDDLESEX MATAWAN 

07751 MIDDLESEX MORGANVILLE 

08512 MIDDLESEX CRANBURY 

08520 MIDDLESEX HIGHTSTOWN 

08816 MIDDLESEX EAST BRUNSWICK 

08828 MIDDLESEX HELMETTA 

08831 MIDDLESEX JAMESBURG 

08831 MIDDLESEX MONROE TOWNSHIP 

08852 MIDDLESEX MONMOUTH JCT 

08857 MIDDLESEX OLD BRIDGE 

08859 MIDDLESEX PARLIN 

08872 MIDDLESEX SAYREVILLE 

08879 MIDDLESEX LAURENCE HARBOR 

08879 MIDDLESEX SOUTH AMBOY 

08884 MIDDLESEX SPOTSWOOD 

07701 MONMOUTH RED BANK 

07701 MONMOUTH TINTON FALLS 

07702 MONMOUTH SHREWSBURY 

07704 MONMOUTH FAIR HAVEN 

07704 MONMOUTH RED BANK 

07710 MONMOUTH ADELPHIA 

07711 MONMOUTH ALLENHURST 

07712 MONMOUTH ASBURY PARK 

07712 MONMOUTH INTERLAKEN 

07712 MONMOUTH OCEAN 

07712 MONMOUTH TINTON FALLS 

07716 MONMOUTH ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS 

07717 MONMOUTH AVON BY THE SEA 

07718 MONMOUTH BELFORD 

07719 MONMOUTH BELMAR 

07719 MONMOUTH WALL 

07720 MONMOUTH BRADLEY BEACH 

07721 MONMOUTH CLIFFWOOD 

07722 MONMOUTH COLTS NECK 

07723 MONMOUTH DEAL 

07724 MONMOUTH EATONTOWN 

07724 MONMOUTH TINTON FALLS 

07726 MONMOUTH ENGLISHTOWN 

07726 MONMOUTH MANALAPAN 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

07727 MONMOUTH FARMINGDALE 

07728 MONMOUTH FREEHOLD 

07730 MONMOUTH HAZLET 

07731 MONMOUTH HOWELL 

07732 MONMOUTH HIGHLANDS 

07733 MONMOUTH HOLMDEL 

07734 MONMOUTH KEANSBURG 

07734 MONMOUTH WEST KEANSBURG 

07735 MONMOUTH CLIFFWOOD BEACH 

07735 MONMOUTH KEYPORT 

07735 MONMOUTH UNION BEACH 

07737 MONMOUTH LEONARDO 

07738 MONMOUTH LINCROFT 

07739 MONMOUTH LITTLE SILVER 

07740 MONMOUTH ELBERON 

07740 MONMOUTH LONG BRANCH 

07740 MONMOUTH WEST END 

07746 MONMOUTH MARLBORO 

07747 MONMOUTH ABERDEEN 

07747 MONMOUTH MATAWAN 

07748 MONMOUTH MIDDLETOWN 

07748 MONMOUTH NEW MONMOUTH 

07748 MONMOUTH NORTH MIDDLETOWN 

07750 MONMOUTH MONMOUTH BEACH 

07751 MONMOUTH MORGANVILLE 

07752 MONMOUTH NAVESINK 

07753 MONMOUTH NEPTUNE 

07753 MONMOUTH TINTON FALLS 

07753 MONMOUTH WALL TOWNSHIP 

07755 MONMOUTH OAKHURST 

07756 MONMOUTH OCEAN GROVE 

07757 MONMOUTH OCEAN 

07757 MONMOUTH OCEANPORT 

07758 MONMOUTH PORT MONMOUTH 

07760 MONMOUTH LOCUST 

07760 MONMOUTH RUMSON 

07760 MONMOUTH SEA BRIGHT 

07762 MONMOUTH SPRING LAKE 

07762 MONMOUTH SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS 

07763 MONMOUTH TENNENT 

07764 MONMOUTH WEST LONG BRANCH 

07765 MONMOUTH WICKATUNK 

07825 MONMOUTH BLAIRSTOWN 

08501 MONMOUTH ALLENTOWN 

08510 MONMOUTH CLARKSBURG 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

08510 MONMOUTH MILLSTONE TOWNSHIP 

08514 MONMOUTH CREAM RIDGE 

08520 MONMOUTH HIGHTSTOWN 

08526 MONMOUTH IMLAYSTOWN 

08527 MONMOUTH JACKSON 

08533 MONMOUTH NEW EGYPT 

08535 MONMOUTH MILLSTONE TOWNSHIP 

08535 MONMOUTH PERRINEVILLE 

08555 MONMOUTH ROOSEVELT 

08691 MONMOUTH ROBBINSVILLE 

08701 MONMOUTH LAKEWOOD 

08720 MONMOUTH ALLENWOOD 

08723 MONMOUTH BRICK 

08724 MONMOUTH BRICK 

08730 MONMOUTH BRIELLE 

08731 MONMOUTH FORKED RIVER 

08736 MONMOUTH MANASQUAN 

08750 MONMOUTH SEA GIRT 

08753 MONMOUTH TOMS RIVER 

08758 MONMOUTH WARETOWN 

08831 MONMOUTH MONROE TOWNSHIP 

08857 MONMOUTH OLD BRIDGE 

07005 MORRIS BOONTON 

07034 MORRIS LAKE HIAWATHA 

07035 MORRIS LINCOLN PARK 

07039 MORRIS LIVINGSTON 

07045 MORRIS MONTVILLE 

07046 MORRIS MOUNTAIN LAKES 

07054 MORRIS PARSIPPANY 

07058 MORRIS PINE BROOK 

07082 MORRIS TOWACO 

07092 MORRIS MOUNTAINSIDE 

07405 MORRIS BUTLER 

07405 MORRIS KINNELON 

07435 MORRIS NEWFOUNDLAND 

07438 MORRIS OAK RIDGE 

07440 MORRIS PEQUANNOCK 

07442 MORRIS POMPTON LAKES 

07444 MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS 

07457 MORRIS RIVERDALE 

07460 MORRIS STOCKHOLM 

07801 MORRIS DOVER 

07803 MORRIS MINE HILL 

07825 MORRIS BLAIRSTOWN 

07828 MORRIS BUDD LAKE 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

07830 MORRIS CALIFON 

07834 MORRIS DENVILLE 

07836 MORRIS FLANDERS 

07840 MORRIS HACKETTSTOWN 

07842 MORRIS HIBERNIA 

07843 MORRIS HOPATCONG 

07845 MORRIS IRONIA 

07847 MORRIS KENVIL 

07849 MORRIS LAKE HOPATCONG 

07850 MORRIS LANDING 

07852 MORRIS LEDGEWOOD 

07853 MORRIS LONG VALLEY 

07856 MORRIS MOUNT ARLINGTON 

07857 MORRIS NETCONG 

07860 MORRIS NEWTON 

07865 MORRIS PORT MURRAY 

07866 MORRIS ROCKAWAY 

07869 MORRIS DOVER 

07869 MORRIS RANDOLPH 

07870 MORRIS SCHOOLEYS MOUNTAIN 

07871 MORRIS SPARTA 

07874 MORRIS STANHOPE 

07876 MORRIS SUCCASUNNA 

07878 MORRIS MOUNT TABOR 

07882 MORRIS WASHINGTON 

07885 MORRIS WHARTON 

07920 MORRIS BASKING RIDGE 

07922 MORRIS BERKELEY HEIGHTS 

07924 MORRIS BERNARDSVILLE 

07926 MORRIS BROOKSIDE 

07927 MORRIS CEDAR KNOLLS 

07928 MORRIS CHATHAM 

07930 MORRIS CHESTER 

07931 MORRIS FAR HILLS 

07932 MORRIS FLORHAM PARK 

07933 MORRIS GILLETTE 

07934 MORRIS GLADSTONE 

07935 MORRIS GREEN VILLAGE 

07936 MORRIS EAST HANOVER 

07940 MORRIS MADISON 

07945 MORRIS MENDHAM 

07946 MORRIS MILLINGTON 

07950 MORRIS MORRIS PLAINS 

07960 MORRIS MORRISTOWN 

07961 MORRIS CONVENT STATION 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

07962 MORRIS MORRISTOWN 

07970 MORRIS MOUNT FREEDOM 

07974 MORRIS NEW PROVIDENCE 

07976 MORRIS NEW VERNON 

07977 MORRIS PEAPACK 

07979 MORRIS POTTERSVILLE 

07980 MORRIS STIRLING 

07981 MORRIS HANOVER 

07981 MORRIS WHIPPANY 

07712 OCEAN ASBURY PARK 

07712 OCEAN OCEAN 

07719 OCEAN BELMAR 

07719 OCEAN WALL 

07720 OCEAN BRADLEY BEACH 

07727 OCEAN FARMINGDALE 

07728 OCEAN FREEHOLD 

07731 OCEAN HOWELL 

07755 OCEAN OAKHURST 

07762 OCEAN SPRING LAKE 

08005 OCEAN BARNEGAT 

08514 OCEAN CREAM RIDGE 

08527 OCEAN JACKSON 

08533 OCEAN NEW EGYPT 

08562 OCEAN WRIGHTSTOWN 

08640 OCEAN FT DIX 

08701 OCEAN LAKEWOOD 

08721 OCEAN BAYVILLE 

08722 OCEAN BEACHWOOD 

08723 OCEAN BRICK 

08724 OCEAN BRICK 

08730 OCEAN BRIELLE 

08731 OCEAN FORKED RIVER 

08732 OCEAN ISLAND HEIGHTS 

08733 OCEAN LAKEHURST 

08734 OCEAN LANOKA HARBOR 

08735 OCEAN LAVALLETTE 

08736 OCEAN MANASQUAN 

08738 OCEAN MANTOLOKING 

08739 OCEAN NORMANDY BEACH 

08740 OCEAN OCEAN GATE 

08741 OCEAN PINE BEACH 

08742 OCEAN BAY HEAD 

08742 OCEAN POINT PLEASANT 

08742 OCEAN POINT PLEASANT BEACH 

08750 OCEAN SEA GIRT 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

08751 OCEAN SEASIDE HEIGHTS 

08752 OCEAN SEASIDE PARK 

08753 OCEAN TOMS RIVER 

08755 OCEAN TOMS RIVER 

08756 OCEAN TOMS RIVER 

08757 OCEAN SOUTH TOMS RIVER 

08757 OCEAN TOMS RIVER 

08758 OCEAN WARETOWN 

08759 OCEAN LAKEHURST 

08759 OCEAN MANCHESTER 

08759 OCEAN WHITING 

07082 PASSIAC TOWACO 

07420 PASSIAC HASKELL 

07435 PASSIAC NEWFOUNDLAND 

07438 PASSIAC OAK RIDGE 

07442 PASSIAC POMPTON LAKES 

07444 PASSIAC POMPTON PLAINS 

07456 PASSIAC RINGWOOD 

07460 PASSIAC STOCKHOLM 

07465 PASSIAC WANAQUE 

07470 PASSIAC WAYNE 

07480 PASSIAC WEST MILFORD 

07871 PASSIAC SPARTA 

07059 SOMERSET WARREN 

07069 SOMERSET WATCHUNG 

07920 SOMERSET BASKING RIDGE 

07921 SOMERSET BEDMINSTER 

07922 SOMERSET BERKELEY HEIGHTS 

07924 SOMERSET BERNARDSVILLE 

07930 SOMERSET CHESTER 

07931 SOMERSET FAR HILLS 

07932 SOMERSET FLORHAM PARK 

07934 SOMERSET GLADSTONE 

07938 SOMERSET LIBERTY CORNER 

07939 SOMERSET LYONS 

07945 SOMERSET MENDHAM 

07960 SOMERSET MORRISTOWN 

07977 SOMERSET PEAPACK 

07978 SOMERSET PLUCKEMIN 

07979 SOMERSET POTTERSVILLE 

07980 SOMERSET STIRLING 

08807 SOMERSET BRIDGEWATER 

08822 SOMERSET FLEMINGTON 

08836 SOMERSET MARTINSVILLE 

08844 SOMERSET HILLSBOROUGH 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

08853 SOMERSET NESHANIC STATION 

08870 SOMERSET READINGTON 

08876 SOMERSET BRANCHBURG 

08876 SOMERSET NORTH BRANCH 

08876 SOMERSET SOMERVILLE 

08887 SOMERSET THREE BRIDGES 

08889 SOMERSET WHITEHOUSE STATION 

07416 SUSSEX FRANKLIN 

07418 SUSSEX GLENWOOD 

07419 SUSSEX HAMBURG 

07428 SUSSEX MC AFEE 

07438 SUSSEX OAK RIDGE 

07439 SUSSEX OGDENSBURG 

07460 SUSSEX STOCKHOLM 

07461 SUSSEX SUSSEX 

07462 SUSSEX VERNON 

07821 SUSSEX ANDOVER 

07822 SUSSEX AUGUSTA 

07825 SUSSEX BLAIRSTOWN 

07826 SUSSEX BRANCHVILLE 

07827 SUSSEX BRANCHVILLE 

07827 SUSSEX MONTAGUE 

07827 SUSSEX SANDYSTON 

07832 SUSSEX COLUMBIA 

07837 SUSSEX GLASSER 

07839 SUSSEX GREENDELL 

07843 SUSSEX HOPATCONG 

07846 SUSSEX JOHNSONBURG 

07848 SUSSEX LAFAYETTE 

07849 SUSSEX LAKE HOPATCONG 

07850 SUSSEX LANDING 

07851 SUSSEX LAYTON 

07856 SUSSEX MOUNT ARLINGTON 

07857 SUSSEX NETCONG 

07860 SUSSEX NEWTON 

07871 SUSSEX SPARTA 

07874 SUSSEX STANHOPE 

07875 SUSSEX STILLWATER 

07877 SUSSEX SWARTSWOOD 

07879 SUSSEX TRANQUILITY 

07881 SUSSEX WALLPACK CENTER 

07041 UNION MILLBURN 

07069 UNION WATCHUNG 

07078 UNION SHORT HILLS 

07081 UNION SPRINGFIELD 
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JCP&L provides service in all or part of the following zip code areas (please note 

that where JCP&L serves only part of a zip code area some customers within such 

area are served by a different electric distribution company): 

Serv Addr Zip Cd Serv Addr County Cd Serv Addr City Name 

07092 UNION MOUNTAINSIDE 

07901 UNION SUMMIT 

07902 UNION SUMMIT 

07922 UNION BERKELEY HEIGHTS 

07928 UNION CHATHAM 

07960 UNION MORRISTOWN 

07974 UNION NEW PROVIDENCE 

07046 WARREN MOUNTAIN LAKES 

07416 WARREN FRANKLIN 

07820 WARREN ALLAMUCHY 

07821 WARREN ANDOVER 

07823 WARREN BELVIDERE 

07825 WARREN BLAIRSTOWN 

07829 WARREN BUTTZVILLE 

07830 WARREN CALIFON 

07831 WARREN CHANGEWATER 

07832 WARREN COLUMBIA 

07833 WARREN DELAWARE 

07838 WARREN GREAT MEADOWS 

07840 WARREN HACKETTSTOWN 

07844 WARREN HOPE 

07846 WARREN JOHNSONBURG 

07853 WARREN LONG VALLEY 

07857 WARREN NETCONG 

07860 WARREN NEWTON 

07863 WARREN OXFORD 

07865 WARREN PORT MURRAY 

07874 WARREN STANHOPE 

07880 WARREN VIENNA 

07882 WARREN WASHINGTON 

08022 WARREN COLUMBUS 

08801 WARREN ANNANDALE 

08802 WARREN ASBURY 

08804 WARREN BLOOMSBURY 

08808 WARREN BROADWAY 

08809 WARREN CLINTON 

08826 WARREN GLEN GARDNER 

08827 WARREN HAMPTON 

08829 WARREN HIGH BRIDGE 

08848 WARREN MILFORD 

08865 WARREN ALPHA 

08865 WARREN PHILLIPSBURG 

08867 WARREN PITTSTOWN 

08886 WARREN STEWARTSVILLE 
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